VFS 150 Series Electric Concrete Vibrator UT-06059 - Heads

-0

~Q
=
_.O

::—9-\)
h I

l
D S O YO T S N g £

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Description
HEAD- w/rubber tip
TIP- Rubber
TUBE- w/plug
ECCENTRIC WEIGHT
DRIVE- Eccentric Weight
RING- Snap
BEARING- Eccentric Weight (3 required)
CONE- Head
SEAL- Grease
HEAD- w/steel tip

0262329 TUBE- w/plug (See index #1 ) (Also includes item no.'s 2-7)

HEAD- w/rubber tip

TIP- Rubber

TUBE- w/plug

ECCENTRIC WEIGHT
DRIVE- Eccentric Weight
RING- Snap
BEARING- Eccentric Weight (4 required)

CONE- Head

SEAL- Grease

HEAD- wisteel tip

0262338 TUBE- w/plug (See index #8) (Also includes item no.'s 9-14)

Ref# Part#
A0262374
0262336
1 0262379
2 0262330
3 0262331
4 0262332
5 0262333
6 0262334
7 0262335
A0262328
A0262375
0262345
8 0262381
9 0262339
10 0262340
11 0262341
12 0262342
13 0262343
14 0262344
A0262337
A0262376
0262354
15 0262382
16 0262348
17 0262349
18 0262350
19 0262351
20 0262352
21 0262353
A0262346
0262347
22 0262355
23 0262356
24 0262357

HEAD- w/rubber tip

TIP- Rubber

TUBE- w/plug

ECCENTRIC WEIGHT
DRIVE- Eccentric weight
RING- Snap
BEARING- Eccentric weight (5 required)

CONE- Head

SEAL- Grease

HEAD- wisteel tip

TUBE- w/plug (See index #15) (Also includes item no.'s
16-21)
TIP- Threaded male (Extensions only)
TIP- Threaded female (2)
TIP- 3 in. hex drive

Qty Context Note

— = = e e e ek ek e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e



VES 150 Series Electric Concrete Vibrator UT-06059 - Motor & Electrical

°T
e— 25 2'7 23
7 1
R S {1 T ]
- | 21 22
o 8 :j Z I |
. ! 20
14 16-—°°<—17 ?
3 ‘J 18 5
* o
13 - :
12 4
10 4 it TR

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref #
1

O 0 9 O Lt AW N

[\ T NG TR NG T NG T NG T N T N T N T N S S g e S
0 1 N L AW = O O 0NN R WD = O

Part #
0262301
0262302
0262303
0262304
0262305
0262306
0262307
0262308
0262309
0262310
0262311
0262312
0262313
0262314
0262315
0262316
0262317
0262318
0262319
0262320

0262321 BOLT- Field coil (10-24 x 31/2") (2 required)
0262322 NUT- Field coil (10-24 x 5/8") (2 required)
0262323 BOLT- End bell (1/4-20 x 1 1/2") (2 required)
EYEBOLT- End bell (1/4-20 x 3")
EYEBOLT- Rear handle (1/4-20 x 21/2")

0262324
0262325
0262326
0262327
0262377
0262373

Description
HOUSING- Motor
END BELL
HANDLE- Motor
PLATE- Cover (w/screws)
GASKET- Cover plate
BRUSH- Motor
HOLDER- Brush
CAP- Brush holder
CAP- Metal
SWITCH- Electric
BOOT- Rubber switch
CORD- Switch
PROTECTOR- Rubber
COIL- Field
ARMATURE- w/fan

SPRING- Rear bearing thrust

BEARING- Rear
BEARING- Front
BAFFLE- Nylon vent
TIP- Motor drive

STRAP- Carrying
COVER- Rear motor

SCREW- Handle (2 required)
DECAL- Plate ident. (not shown)

Qty Context Note
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



VFS 150 Series Electric Concrete Vibrator UT-06059 - Shafts

CASING 1.5 H.P.

(—@;I y, J ai——— [ |

CASING 2.5 H.P.

HAB T B F P MOBE FEBEVT 1. FIh BIE 5 145 490 PHGrl BRI RO BIRI RS IR P BB OPEE s B DN I IR OPF 20

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.




Ref# Part#

Description
A0262364 SHAFT & CORE (5)
0262361 CASING
0262358 CORE
A0262365 SHAFT & CORE (7"
0262362 CASING
0262359 CORE
A0262366 SHAFT & CORE (10"
0262363 CASING
0262360 CORE
A0262469  SHAFT & CORE (7"
0262466 CASING
0262463 CORE
A0262470 SHAFT & CORE (10"
0262467 CASING
0262464 CORE
A0262471 SHAFT & CORE (14")
0262468 CASING
0262465 CORE
A0262367 EXTENSION SHAFT (7')
0262369 CASING
0262371 CORE
A0262368 EXTENSION SHAFT (10"
0262370 CASING
0262372 CORE
A0262472 EXTENSION SHAFT (7)
0262475 CASING
0262478 CORE
A0262473 EXTENSION SHAFT (10"
0262476 CASING
0262479 CORE
A0262474 EXTENSION SHAFT (14"
0262477 CASING
0262480 CORE

Qty Context Note

1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
1.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor
2.5 HP Motor



VES 150 Series Electric Concrete Vibrator UT-06059 - Tools & Accessories

- CASING 1.5 H.P.
( COR‘E—
n o :=—)
CASING 2.5 H.P.
e T

PARTS LIST - FIGURE 5

SHAFTS
PART NO. 1.5 HP MOTOR PART NO, 2.5 HP MOTOR
A-02623-64 SHAFT & CORE (5) AQ2624-69 SHAFT & CORE (7')
Includes: Includes:
0262361 CASING 02624-66 CASING
02623-58 CORE 02624-63 CORE
A-02623-65 SHAFT & CORE (7) A-02624-70 SHAFT & CORE (10)
Includes: Includes:
0262362 CASING 02624-67 CASING
02623-59 CORE 02624-64 CORE
AQ2623-66 SHAFT & CORE (10) A-02624-T1 SHAFT & CORE (14')
Includes: Includes:
02623-63 CASING 02624-68 CASING
02623-80 CORE 02624-65 CORE
EXTENSION SHAFTS
PART NO. 1.5 HP MOTOR PART NO. T
A-02623-67 EXTENSION SHAFT (7') A-Q2624-72  EXTENSION SHAFT (7)
Includes. Includes:
02623-69 CASING 02624-75 CASING
02623-71 CORE 02624-78 CORE
A-02623-68 EXTENSION SHAFT (10) A-02624-73 EXTENSION SHAFT (107)
Includes: Includes:
02623-70 CASING 02624-76 CASING
02623-72 CORE 02624-79 CORE
A-02624-74  EXTENSION SHAFY (147)
Includes:
02624-77 CASING
02624-80 CORE

RECOMMENDED OIL & GREASE

DESCRIPTION
HEAD OIL (1 pt)

PART NO.
02623-78

02623-80  SHAFT GREASE (1 Ib.)gandered by Leadventure, Inc.



Ref # Part# Description  Qty Context Note
0262378 HEADOIL 1 pt.
0262380 SHAFT GREASE 1 1Ib.



